Register: 1000 - General Revenue
From 01/01/2015 through 01/31/2015
Sorted by: Date, Type. Number/Ref

Date

01/03/2015
01/03/2015
01/03/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/20135
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/06/2015
01/06/2015
01/06/2015
01/06/2015
01/06/2015
01/06/2015
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
01/08/2015
01/08/2013
01/08/2015
01/08/2015
01/08/2015
01/08/2015
01/09/2015
01/09/2015
01/09/2015
01/09/20135

Number

TD Bank
TD Bank
TD Bank
dep

dep

dep

dep

dep

DEP

el

el

visa
VISA
Xpress
Xpress
Xpress
Xpress
adj

DEP
DEP

EL
VISA
VISA
adj

DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP

EL
XPRESS
Dep
DEP
DEP

EL
VISA
XPRESS
DEP
DEP

EL
XPRESS

Payee

TD Bank
TD Bank
TD Bank
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

authnet gateway billing

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Systems East, Inc.

Bryceton Dorr
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Steven Tapler
Suzette Keisler
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Town of Chapin

Account

1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
7000 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
7000 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
6750 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
6750 -
-split-
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
-split-
-split-
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
Application fees
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
Application fees
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

Office Expense:...

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

Office Expense:...

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

BILLINGS RE...

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

Page |

Memo

Williams Acctf ...
Larosa Acct #8...
Keen Acct#447
dep

dep

dep

dep

dep

537 JAKE ME...
el

el

visa

117 Bay Front ...
Xpress

xpress

Xpress

xpress

BANK CARD ...
Deposit

Deposit

EL

VISA

VISA

BANK CARD ...
1054 Indian Fo...
Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

EL

XPRESS
Deposit

371 Saint Tho...
760 Murray Ln...
EL

Deposit
XPRESS
Deposit

Deposit

EL

XPRESS

Payment

30.00
77.79
30.00

53.00

175.57

TR R S T T Tl e T T T T T - TR T C P S e

2/23/2

Deposit

930.00
1,303.71
1.712.94
1,233.25

114.00

25.00
195.00
509.31

72.46

25.00

344.22

346.80

378.27
1,396.31

1,022.72
130.00
160.00
360.00
31599

3,940.00
1.820.90
594.25
156.00
177.00
197.93
153.93
3,940.00
125.00
298.00
65.00
431.07
1.266.28
40.00
30.00
492.40



Register: 1000 - General Revenue
From 01/01/2015 through 01/31/2015
Sorted by: Date, Type. Number/Ref

Date

01/09/2015
01/09/2015
01/1222015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/13/2015
01/13/2015
01/13/2015
01/13/2015
01/13/2015
01/13/2015
01/13/2015
01/13/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2013
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015

Number

DEBIT
DEBIT
DEP
DEP

EL
VISA
VISA
XPRESS
XPRESS
XPRESS
1876
1877
1878
1879
1880
1882
ADIJ

dep

DEP
DEP

EL

visa
XPRESS
ADJ

dep

Dep
DEP
DEP

EL
VISA
XPRESS
TRANSF...
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP

EL

VISA
XPRESS

Payee

XENEX
XENEX
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Mike Matheny
Brian Springer
Gary Desporte
Jeff Sexton
Ralph Shuler

Theresa Thompson

Adjustment
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Adjustment
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
O&M Account
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Town of Chapin

Account

6750 -
6750 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -

-split-
-split-
-split-
-split-
-split-
-split-

1240 -
1240 -
7000 -
7000 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
6000 -
1240 -
1240 -
7000 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
- BILLINGS RE...
1205 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240
- BILLINGS RE...
1240 -
1240 -

1240

1240

Office Expense:...
Office Expense:...

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
Application fees
Application fees
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

Bad Debt Expen...
BILLINGS RE...

BILLINGS RE...
Application fees
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

Cash Transfer
BILLINGS RE...

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

BILLINGS RE...

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

Page 2

Memo

Credit card fees...
Credit card fees...
Deposit

Deposit

EL

Deposit

VISA

XPRESS
XPRESS
XPRESS

Refund securit...
Refund of Secu...
Security Depos...
Refund of secu...
Refund of Secu...
Refund of Secu...
Back in Shape ...
dep

216 Stoney Poi...
409 Wood Will...
EL

VISA

XPRESS

Back in Shape ...
Deposit

Deposit

417 WOOD W...
Deposit

EL

VISA

Deposit
electronic trans...
Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

EL

VISA

XPRESS

Payment

170.80
490.97

112.26
79.16
92.26
40.00
62.26
57.42

532.49

80,000.00

C

P s T -y
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2/23/2

Deposit

1,684.34
2,248.26
17.00
70.00
750.00
724.55
212.00
255.00

532.49
499.70

25.00

25.00
100.71
165.00
966.61

L111.75
300.00
25.00
615.16
290.01
668.00
2,133.54

1,935.97
875.00
2,038.50
2.330.62
409.00
897.66
224.12
1.365.28



Town of Chapin 2/23/2
Register: 1000 - General Revenue
From 01/01/2015 through 01/31/2015
Sorted by: Date, Type. Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit
01/15/2015  adj TD Bank 6700 - Operational Exp... BANK ANAL... 679.71 X

01/16/2015 DEP Deposit 7000 - Application fees ~ 388 Eagle Poin... X 25.00
01/16/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE... DEPOSIT X 2,492.92
01/16/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE... DEPOSIT X 900.00
01/16/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 739.00
01/16/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 1,511.32
01/16/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 65.00
01/16/2015 EL Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  EL X 534.86
01/16/2015  VISA Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  VISA X 572.41
01/16/2015 XPRESS  Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE... XPRESS X 782.89
01/20/2015 DEP Depaosit 7000 - Application fees 206 Whisperin... X 25.00
01/20/2015 DEP Deposit -split- 157 Fairhaven .. X 125.00
01/20/2015 EL Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE... EL X 100.92
01/20/2015 EL Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  EL X 743.85
01/20/2015 VISA Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE... VISA X 725.80
01/20/2015 XPRESS  Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  XPRESS X 211.50
01/20/2015 XPRESS  Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  XPRESS X 216.38
01/20/2015 XPRESS Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE... XPRESS X 689.65
01/20/2015 XPRESS  Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  XPRESS X 512.89
01/2122015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 900.00
01/2122015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 900.00
01/21/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 900.00
01/21/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 957.50
0172172015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 2.680.85
01/21/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 2,560.51
01/21/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 2.017.43
01/21/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 2,636.64
01/21/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 287.00
01/21/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 597.00
01/21/2015 DEP Deposit 7000 - Application fees 248 White Wat... X 25.00
01/21/2015 DEP Deposit 7000 - Application fees 321 Lighthouse... X 25.00
01/21/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 1,594.00
01/21/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 2,715.35
01/21/2015 EL Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE... EL X 763.09
01/21/2015 VISA Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 138.00
01/21/2015 XPRESS Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  XPRESS X 679.05
01/22/2015 DEP Deposit 7000 - Application fees 390 Timberlak... X 25.00
01/22/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 686.70
01/22/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 272.00
01/22/2015 DEP Deposit 1240 - BILLINGS RE...  Deposit X 900.00
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Register: 1000 - General Revenue

From 01/01/2015 through 01/31/2015
Sorted by: Date, Type. Number/Ref

Date

01/22/2015
01/22/2015
01/22/2015
01/22/2015
01/22/2015
01/22/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/27/2015
01/27/2015
01/27/2015
01/27/2015
01/27/2015
01/27/2015
01/27/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2013

Number

DEP
DEP
DEP

EL
VISA
VISA
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP

EL.

EL

EL:

EL

ElL
VISA
VISA
XPRESS
XPRESS
XPRESS
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP

EL
XPRESS
DEP
DEP
DEP

Payee

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Town of Chapin

Account

1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240
1240 -
1240 -
1240
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240
1240 -
1240 -
1240
1240
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240
1240 -
7000 -
7014
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
- BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
- BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
- BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
- BILLINGS RE...
- BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
- BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

Application fees

- Water Meter Pu...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

Page 4

Memo

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
EL
VISA
VISA
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
EL

EL

EL
Deposit
EL
Deposit
XPRESS
XPRESS
XPRESS
XPRESS
170 Walkbridg...
310 Osprey La...
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
EL
XPRESS
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Payment C

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

PO S S S S S S T S

212372

Deposit

909.50
2,355.57
2,615.61
1,497.34

64.70

425.05
1,948.44
1.561.13
1,272.62
1,154.69

406.00
6,128.29
2,439.68
2,527.17
52414
584.00
816.00
960.00
1,380.00
2.416.72

30.00
17.50
30.00

600.53
1,309.92

454.46

943.99

542.17

523.77

251.56

25.00

550.00

1,522:32
51.00

44728

511.64

574.57

942.45
1.535.26
2,020.53

—



Register: 1000 - General Revenue
From 01/01/2015 through 01/31/2015
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date

01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/29/2015
01/29/2015
01/29/2015
01/29/2015
01/29/2015
01/29/2015
01/29/2015
01/29/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/31/2015

Number

DEP

EL
XPRESS
el

DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP

EL
VISA
XPRESS
TRANSF...
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP

EL
VISA
VISA
XPRESS
NACHA

Payee

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
O&M Account
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Town of Chapin

Account

1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
- BILLINGS RE...
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1205 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
1240 -
7000 -
1240 -
66900 - Reconciliation ...

1240

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
Cash Transfer

BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
BILLINGS RE...
Application fees
BILLINGS RE...

Page 5

Memo

Deposit
EL
XPRESS

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
EL
VISA
XPRESS

electronic trans...

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
EL

Deposit

863 Willow Co...

XPRESS

Balance Adjust...

Payment

80,000.00

69.67

C
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X

2/23/2t

Deposit

64.00
730.97
436.65

31,901.33
2.687.44
1,212.87

450.00
20.00
1,470.90
179.80
523.24

900.00
699.00
2.187.28
875.04
62.00
1,028.70
35.00
25.00
699.30



